
REGIONE PROVINCIA  POSTI 

ABRUZZO Pescara 2 

BASILICATA Matera 2 

CAMPANIA Benevento 
Salerno 

5 
57 

EMILIA ROMAGNA Bologna 
Ferrara 

Forlì-Cesena 
Modena 
Parma 

Piacenza 
Ravenna 

Reggio Emilia 
Rimini 

58 
1 

25 
35 
38 
1 

40 
23 
13 

FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA Trieste L.I. 
Trieste L.S. 

1 
2 

LAZIO Latina 
Roma 

Viterbo 

25 
626 

6 

LIGURIA Genova 
Imperia 
Savona 

38 
38 
5 

LOMBARDIA Brescia 
Cremona 

Milano 
Pavia 

Varese 

68 
6 

37 
2 

26 

MARCHE Ancona 
Ascoli Piceno e Fermo 

Macerata 
Pesaro Urbino 

16 
17 
10 
30 

MOLISE Campobasso 24 

PIEMONTE Alessandria 
Cuneo 
Novara 
Torino 

Verbano-Cusio-Ossola 

4 
23 
9 

16 
21 

PUGLIA Bari 33 

SARDEGNA Nuoro 
Oristano 
Sassari 

10 
16 
7 

SICILIA Catania 2 

TOSCANA Arezzo 
Firenze 
Pistoia 
Siena 

2 
43 
2 

13 

UMBRIA Perugia 49 

VENETO Padova 
Rovigo 
Treviso 
Verona 
Vicenza 

6 
6 

14 
27 
11 

 


